
Eindstand
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

tellend aantal resultaten 9 S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 6-04 21-04 1-05 11-05 25-05 29-06 13-07 20-07 10-08 31-08 7-09 21-09 12-10

1 004A Jolly Jumpers 272 31 30 31 30 28 31 30 29 28 30 28 30 17,39 01-05-03

2 003A Black Brains 1 271 30 26 26 30 29 29 31 30 30 31 31 29 17,45 21-09-03

3 020A K-otic Flyers 1 252 27 29 29 30 24 27 26 29 30 24 25 24 17,65 11-05-03

4 004B Lucky Jumpers 250 27 25 30 28 29 25 27 27 27 27 28 27 17,47 21-09-03

5 010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 243 28 30 28 24 27 26 28 25 24 27 17,84 01-05-03

6 015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 241 24 24 25 25 27 24 16 19 30 28 30 28 17,38 21-09-03

7 009 A Sloeber Super Plus 241 22 28 27 29 23 28 28 29 26 23 17,63 07-09-03

8 011a Cool Runnings 1 213 26 19 22 25 20 25 25 24 20 26 18,22 12-10-03

9 021A Bandits 203 20 19 16 20 24 27 23 26 24 20 18,90 21-09-03

10 004C Funny Jumpers 203 20 20 24 22 22 21 24 26 21 23 19 20 18,97 07-06-03

11 007 A Tornados 199 21 21 17 20 22 19 23 21 27 18 22 22 19 18,90 13-07-03

12 003B Black Brains 2 198 19 22 21 18 24 28 17 24 21 21 19,15 29-06-03

13 001A Turbo Dogs 194 24 24 23 23 22 23 14 18 23 18,68 12-10-03

14 004D Dalton Jumpers 179 17 21 17 20 17 21 24 20 22 17 16 19,66 25-05-03

15 016 A Grasshoppers 1 165 16 18 18 18 19 22 16 20 18 19,99 07-06-03

16 020b K-otic Flyers 2 144 14 15 12 13 15 9 15 21 23 8 16 10 20,90 21-09-03

17 007 B Tornados Fireballs 119 16 16 17 26 20 11 13 20,73 07-09-03

18 016 B Grasshoppers 2 108 14 14 13 18 12 17 14 6 21,03 07-06-03

19 011b Cool Runnings 2 105 11 17 7 18 17 13 11 11 21,24 25-05-03

20 015 b Lupus Double Trouble 105 13 17 16 11 10 11 14 13 21,33 12-10-03

21 004F Country Jumpers 80 15 13 16 15 12 9 21,14 13-07-03

22 010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 79 18 21 21 19 19,69 25-05-03

23 003C Black Brains 3 74 24 16 17 17 20,31 12-10-03

24 006 A Thunderdogs 1 70 9 19 20 8 14 20,12 11-05-03

25 017A De Polderspringers 66 10 12 14 14 6 10 21,53 12-10-03

26 009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 50 13 13 8 9 7 21,92 07-06-03

27 001B Turbo Dogs Too 49 14 14 12 4 5 19,72 10-08-03

28 021B Bad Bandits 47 22 12 5 8 22,01 12-10-03

29 005 A Flying Dutch 46 19 11 16 20,42 06-04-03

30 011c Cool Runnings 3 38 14 13 7 4 24,78 12-10-03

31 019A No Time 2 Waste 34 16 18 20,73 07-06-03

32 010c B-Boomerangs Chaos 33 17 16 21,57 01-05-03

33 006 B Thunderdogs 2 11 10 1 26,09 06-04-03

34 018A Target Balls 9 9 22,15 21-09-03

35 020C K-otic Flyers Fun 9 4 5 24,32 12-10-03

36 001D Turbo Dogs All in 2 2 23,49 10-08-03

B.F.B. Supercup  2003
Beste 

jaarprestatie
Punten totaal 2003



004A Jolly Jumpers 31 1 30 17,837 17,64 17,63 17,65 17,89 17,91 17,97 17,97
003A Black Brains 1 30 1 29 17,897 18,23 17,74 17,87 17,87 17,89 17,92 18,09
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 28 28 18,508 18,25 18,37 18,38 18,48 18,50 18,65 18,67
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 27 18,647 18,13 18,16 18,47 18,74 18,77 18,85 18,89
020A K-aotic Flyers 1 27 1 26 18,825 Nieuw 18,50 18,68 18,89 18,90 18,97 19,01
011a Cool Runnings 1 26 1 25 18,963 18,95 18,76 18,79 18,85 19,03 19,10 19,25
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 24 24 19,243 17,89 19,09 19,09 19,18 19,23 19,36 19,51
001A Turbo Dogs 24 1 23 19,532 19,47 19,35 19,43 19,51 19,61 19,64 19,65
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 22 22 19,797 18,37 19,53 19,65 19,80 19,87 19,94 19,99
007 A Tornados 21 21 20,207 19,34 20,04 20,19 20,19 20,23 20,25 20,34
004C Funny Jumpers 20 20 20,263 18,85 19,79 20,03 20,10 20,47 20,52 20,67
003B Black Brains 2 19 19 20,367 19,10 20,00 20,03 20,14 20,51 20,76 20,76
005 A Flying Dutch 19 1 18 20,753 21,02 20,42 20,57 20,61 20,96 20,98 20,98
004D Dalton Jumpers 17 17 20,950 20,34 20,62 20,86 20,96 21,04 21,10 21,12
016 A Grasshoppers 1 16 16 22,127 19,48 21,29 21,72 21,96 22,30 22,73 22,76
007 B Tornados Fireballs 16 1 15 22,782 22,72 22,07 22,52 22,89 22,95 22,97 23,29
001B Turbo Dogs Too 14 14 22,923 TIJD! 21,89 22,02 22,73 23,59 23,62 23,69
020b K-Aotic Flyers 2 14 1 13 23,155 Nieuw 22,70 22,78 22,83 22,97 23,80 23,85
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 13 1 12 24,475 23,38 23,37 24,50 24,60 24,71 24,81 24,86
011b Cool Runnings 2 11 11 25,183 TIJD! 23,53 23,58 24,91 26,02 26,43 26,63
006 B Thunderdogs 2 10 10 32,997 TIJD! 26,09 26,14 28,97 33,89 39,89 43,00
006 A Thunderdogs 1 9 9 22,270 (2) 20,53 22,06 22,48
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
6 BESTE TIJDEN

B
E

S
T

E
 T

IJD

06-04-03

T
O

T
A

A
L

   P
U

N
T

E
N

B
O

N
U

S
   P

U
N

T
E

N

S
U

P
E

R
C

U
P

   P
U

N
T

E
N

G
E

M
ID

D
E

LD
E

 T
IJD



004A Jolly Jumpers 30 30 17,920 17,63 17,70 17,83 17,86 17,93 18,03 18,17

010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 30 1 29 18,132 18,25 17,97 17,97 18,07 18,19 18,23 18,36

020A K-otic Flyers 1 29 1 28 18,165 18,50 17,82 18,14 18,18 18,25 18,27 18,33

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 28 1 27 18,347 18,65 18,22 18,30 18,33 18,38 18,39 18,46

003A Black Brains 1 26 26 18,542 17,74 18,33 18,40 18,53 18,63 18,67 18,69

004B Lucky Jumpers 25 25 18,647 18,16 18,29 18,66 18,66 18,73 18,73 18,81

015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 24 24 18,875 17,89 18,68 18,74 18,83 18,99 18,99 19,02

001A Turbo Dogs 24 1 23 19,492 19,35 18,99 19,37 19,48 19,65 19,73 19,73

003B Black Brains 2 22 22 19,907 19,10 19,70 19,76 19,92 19,98 20,02 20,06

007 A Tornados 21 21 20,015 19,34 19,82 19,87 19,88 20,13 20,19 20,20

004C Funny Jumpers 20 20 20,712 18,85 20,28 20,64 20,75 20,76 20,91 20,93

011a Cool Runnings 1 19 19 20,717 18,76 20,10 20,30 20,72 20,99 21,07 21,12

010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 18 18 21,377 TIJD! 20,80 21,21 21,21 21,64 21,67 21,73

010c B-Boomerangs Chaos 17 17 22,820 TIJD! 22,49 22,53 22,64 22,77 23,13 23,36

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 17 1 16 23,367 23,37 22,65 22,71 23,24 23,77 23,83 24,00

020b K-otic Flyers 2 15 15 24,270 22,70 23,54 23,57 23,83 24,57 24,91 25,20

Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
21-04-03
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004A Jolly Jumpers 31 1 30 17,715 17,63 17,39 17,55 17,73 17,79 17,87 17,96

004B Lucky Jumpers 30 1 29 18,027 18,16 17,70 17,90 17,93 18,03 18,23 18,37

020A K-otic Flyers 1 29 1 28 18,100 18,50 17,80 17,89 18,13 18,23 18,27 18,28

010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 28 1 27 18,135 18,25 17,84 17,99 18,15 18,20 18,20 18,43

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 27 1 26 18,157 18,65 17,88 18,04 18,18 18,19 18,22 18,43

015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 25 25 19,035 17,89 18,93 18,95 19,01 19,06 19,07 19,19

004C Funny Jumpers 24 24 19,267 18,85 19,03 19,24 19,27 19,30 19,33 19,43

001A Turbo Dogs 23 23 19,758 19,35 19,49 19,70 19,70 19,74 19,93 19,99

011a Cool Runnings 1 22 22 20,378 18,76 20,13 20,27 20,31 20,33 20,61 20,62

010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 21 21 20,455 TIJD! 19,87 20,31 20,47 20,54 20,75 20,79

004D Dalton Jumpers 21 1 20 20,667 20,62 20,17 20,49 20,57 20,64 21,03 21,10

021A Bandits 20 1 19 21,213 Nieuw 20,47 21,23 21,31 21,35 21,43 21,49

006 A Thunderdogs 1 19 1 18 21,487 22,06 21,26 21,31 21,49 21,56 21,58 21,72

007 A Tornados 17 17 21,545 19,34 20,82 21,10 21,18 21,43 22,34 22,40

010c B-Boomerangs Chaos 16 16 21,925 TIJD! 21,57 21,67 21,94 21,97 22,12 22,28

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 16 1 15 22,573 23,37 22,20 22,28 22,43 22,59 22,89 23,05

001B Turbo Dogs Too 14 14 22,903 21,89 22,33 22,51 22,59 22,81 23,45 23,73

009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 13 13 25,287 TIJD! 22,33 22,42 22,79 23,03 29,36 31,79

020b K-otic Flyers 2 12 12 26,333 22,70 23,83 24,12 24,99 25,53 29,26 30,27

005 A Flying Dutch 11 11 21,672 (5) 20,42 21,18 21,19 21,54 21,99 22,46
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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DE WOEF / BFB 
EKSEL



004A Jolly Jumpers 30 30 17,955 17,63 17,77 17,91 17,91 17,97 18,05 18,12

020A K-otic Flyers 1 30 1 29 17,968 17,82 17,65 17,77 17,84 17,98 18,10 18,47

009 A Sloeber Super Plus 29 1 28 18,167 18,22 17,91 17,97 18,04 18,23 18,37 18,48

004B Lucky Jumpers 28 1 27 18,248 18,16 17,92 18,08 18,14 18,37 18,47 18,51

003A Black Brains 1 26 26 18,310 17,74 18,11 18,26 18,30 18,36 18,41 18,42

015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 25 25 18,438 17,89 18,29 18,44 18,46 18,47 18,48 18,49

010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 24 24 18,462 17,97 18,24 18,32 18,40 18,42 18,67 18,72

001A Turbo Dogs 23 23 19,253 18,99 19,16 19,19 19,22 19,23 19,28 19,44

004C Funny Jumpers 22 22 19,742 18,85 19,63 19,69 19,70 19,73 19,73 19,97

003B Black Brains 2 21 21 20,135 19,10 19,82 19,88 20,19 20,30 20,31 20,31

007 A Tornados 20 20 20,423 19,34 20,28 20,29 20,30 20,34 20,52 20,81

006 A Thunderdogs 1 20 1 19 20,505 22,06 20,12 20,40 20,48 20,63 20,63 20,77

021A Bandits 19 1 18 20,888 Nieuw 20,68 20,76 20,77 20,83 21,12 21,17

016 A Grasshoppers 1 18 1 17 20,952 21,29 20,53 20,87 20,87 21,01 21,12 21,31

004D Dalton Jumpers 17 1 16 20,965 20,62 20,41 20,81 21,03 21,03 21,22 21,29

019A No Time 2 Waste 16 1 15 21,668 22,02 21,14 21,47 21,69 21,80 21,84 22,07

016 B Grasshoppers 2 14 14 22,465 TIJD! 21,76 21,97 22,03 22,36 22,81 23,86

009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 13 13 22,732 TIJD! 22,20 22,56 22,68 22,93 22,99 23,03

020b K-otic Flyers 2 13 1 12 23,098 22,70 22,13 22,88 23,01 23,47 23,53 23,57

015 b Lupus Double Trouble 11 11 23,365 22,65 23,07 23,16 23,22 23,51 23,53 23,70

017A De Polderspringers 10 10 25,915 TIJD! 22,99 23,33 24,63 24,82 26,24 33,48
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SLOEBER KONTICH



003A Black Brains 1 30 30 17,997 17,74 17,80 17,94 17,99 18,06 18,08 18,11
004B Lucky Jumpers 29 29 18,095 17,70 17,84 17,93 17,95 18,22 18,29 18,34
004A Jolly Jumpers 28 28 18,132 17,39 17,99 18,03 18,04 18,21 18,25 18,27
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 27 27 18,153 17,84 17,95 18,11 18,13 18,22 18,24 18,27
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 27 1 26 18,357 18,29 18,23 18,30 18,33 18,41 18,43 18,44
011a Cool Runnings 1 25 25 19,150 18,76 18,79 18,97 19,18 19,26 19,28 19,42
020A K-otic Flyers 1 24 24 19,185 17,65 18,92 19,01 19,27 19,27 19,31 19,33
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 23 23 19,212 17,88 18,99 19,17 19,23 19,26 19,29 19,33
004C Funny Jumpers 22 22 19,372 19,03 19,23 19,23 19,36 19,37 19,47 19,57
007 A Tornados 22 1 21 19,588 19,82 19,23 19,40 19,59 19,72 19,77 19,82
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 21 1 20 19,903 19,87 19,69 19,83 19,89 19,99 19,99 20,03
004D Dalton Jumpers 20 1 19 20,032 20,17 19,66 20,00 20,07 20,12 20,14 20,20
003B Black Brains 2 18 18 20,103 19,70 19,84 19,98 20,10 20,14 20,27 20,29
016 A Grasshoppers 1 18 1 17 20,335 20,53 20,19 20,23 20,34 20,36 20,38 20,51
011b Cool Runnings 2 17 1 16 21,832 23,53 21,24 21,57 21,60 22,08 22,19 22,31
020b K-otic Flyers 2 15 15 22,490 22,13 22,17 22,36 22,49 22,57 22,66 22,69
016 B Grasshoppers 2 14 14 22,532 21,76 22,27 22,46 22,49 22,50 22,52 22,95
011c Cool Runnings 3 14 1 13 27,470 Nieuw 25,56 25,89 27,54 28,32 28,62 28,89
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
25-05-03
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004A Jolly Jumpers 31 1 30 18,043 17,77 17,70 18,03 18,10 18,13 18,14 18,16
003A Black Brains 1 29 29 18,205 17,72 17,95 18,17 18,27 18,27 18,28 18,29
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 28 28 18,263 17,82 17,93 18,01 18,09 18,21 18,53 18,81
020A K-otic Flyers 1 27 27 18,277 17,65 17,87 18,03 18,36 18,38 18,50 18,52
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 26 26 18,658 17,95 18,37 18,43 18,53 18,83 18,87 18,92
004B Lucky Jumpers 25 25 18,823 17,84 18,47 18,83 18,83 18,93 18,93 18,95
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 24 24 19,397 17,88 18,10 18,17 18,17 18,32 18,70 24,92
003B Black Brains 2 24 1 23 19,465 19,82 19,15 19,23 19,31 19,36 19,85 19,89
001A Turbo Dogs 22 22 19,550 18,99 19,32 19,33 19,39 19,60 19,80 19,86
004C Funny Jumpers 21 21 19,860 18,97 19,22 19,65 19,93 19,94 20,04 20,38
011a Cool Runnings 1 20 20 20,058 18,79 19,86 19,99 20,04 20,11 20,13 20,22
007 A Tornados 19 19 20,340 19,23 20,23 20,25 20,29 20,30 20,38 20,59
016 A Grasshoppers 1 18 18 20,707 19,99 20,42 20,62 20,66 20,76 20,89 20,89
004D Dalton Jumpers 17 17 21,285 19,66 21,18 21,20 21,29 21,29 21,36 21,39
021A Bandits 16 16 21,603 20,47 21,39 21,51 21,51 21,55 21,78 21,88
007 B Tornados Fireballs 16 1 15 21,678 22,07 21,49 21,61 21,62 21,67 21,82 21,86
004F Country Jumpers 15 1 14 21,748 Nieuw 21,36 21,76 21,79 21,85 21,86 21,87
016 B Grasshoppers 2 13 13 22,580 21,03 21,71 22,41 22,49 22,64 22,99 23,24
001B Turbo Dogs Too 12 12 22,982 21,89 22,64 22,76 22,93 23,01 23,08 23,47
017A De Polderspringers 12 1 11 23,425 22,99 22,81 23,30 23,46 23,59 23,63 23,76
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 10 10 23,802 22,20 22,49 23,97 23,97 24,02 24,14 24,22
020b K-otic Flyers 2 9 9 23,820 22,13 23,30 23,39 23,64 24,08 24,22 24,29
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 8 8 25,522 21,92 24,23 25,01 25,21 25,87 26,34 26,47
011b Cool Runnings 2 7 7 25,783 21,24 24,83 24,94 25,62 25,76 26,19 27,36

Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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B.F.B. Supercup  2003 B.F.B. Supercup  2003
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

tellend aantal resultaten 10 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 6-04 21-04 1-05 11-05 25-05 29-06 13-07 20-07 10-08 31-08 7-09 21-09 5-10 12-10

1 004A Jolly Jumpers 211 31 30 31 30 28 31 30 17,39 #######

2 020A K-otic Flyers 1 192 27 29 29 30 24 27 26 17,65 #######

3 004B Lucky Jumpers 191 27 25 30 28 29 25 27 17,70 #######

4 010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 191 28 30 28 24 27 26 28 17,84 #######

5 003A Black Brains 1 170 30 26 26 30 29 29 17,72 #######

6 015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 165 24 24 25 25 27 24 16 17,88 #######

7 009 A Sloeber Super Plus 157 22 28 27 29 23 28 17,82 #######

8 004C Funny Jumpers 153 20 20 24 22 22 21 24 18,97 #######

9 007 A Tornados 142 21 21 17 20 22 19 22 19,23 #######

10 001A Turbo Dogs 139 24 24 23 23 22 23 18,99 #######

11 011a Cool Runnings 1 137 26 19 22 25 20 25 18,76 #######

12 004D Dalton Jumpers 113 17 21 17 20 17 21 19,66 #######

13 003B Black Brains 2 104 19 22 21 18 24 19,15 #######

14 020b K-otic Flyers 2 93 14 15 12 13 15 9 15 22,13 #######

15 016 A Grasshoppers 1 89 16 18 18 18 19 19,99 #######

16 021A Bandits 75 20 19 16 20 20,47 #######

17 015 b Lupus Double Trouble 67 13 17 16 11 10 22,20 #######

18 010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 60 18 21 21 19,69 #######

19 011b Cool Runnings 2 53 11 17 7 18 21,24 #######

20 007 B Tornados Fireballs 49 16 16 17 21,49 #######

21 006 A Thunderdogs 1 48 9 19 20 20,12 #######

22 016 B Grasshoppers 2 41 14 14 13 21,03 #######

23 001B Turbo Dogs Too 40 14 14 12 21,89 #######

24 017A De Polderspringers 36 10 12 14 22,81 #######

25 009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 34 13 13 8 21,92 #######

26 010c B-Boomerangs Chaos 33 17 16 21,57 #######

27 005 A Flying Dutch 30 19 11 20,42 #######

28 004F Country Jumpers 28 15 13 21,14 #######

29 011c Cool Runnings 3 27 14 13 25,56 #######

30 019A No Time 2 Waste 16 16 20,73 #######

31 006 B Thunderdogs 2 10 10 26,09 #######

B.F.B. Supercup  2003
Beste 

jaarprestatie

Punten totaal 2003



004A Jolly Jumpers 30 30 18,040 17,70 17,87 17,96 18,03 18,09 18,14 18,15
003A Black Brains 1 29 29 18,217 17,72 17,97 18,18 18,19 18,22 18,34 18,40
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 28 28 18,590 17,95 18,35 18,46 18,54 18,70 18,74 18,75
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 27 18,670 17,84 18,33 18,61 18,67 18,79 18,81 18,81
020A K-otic Flyers 1 26 26 18,745 17,87 18,28 18,31 18,51 18,74 19,31 19,32
011a Cool Runnings 1 25 25 19,505 18,79 19,19 19,45 19,57 19,60 19,60 19,62
004C Funny Jumpers 24 24 19,613 18,97 19,54 19,55 19,60 19,60 19,68 19,71
001A Turbo Dogs 23 23 19,805 19,16 19,41 19,63 19,70 19,91 20,05 20,13
007 A Tornados 23 1 22 19,855 19,23 18,90 19,67 19,85 20,03 20,17 20,51
004D Dalton Jumpers 21 21 20,665 19,66 19,96 20,51 20,57 20,74 20,98 21,23
021A Bandits 20 20 21,452 20,68 20,96 21,27 21,56 21,59 21,59 21,74
016 A Grasshoppers 1 19 19 22,018 19,99 21,94 21,96 21,96 22,03 22,09 22,13
011b Cool Runnings 2 18 18 22,292 21,24 21,70 22,18 22,33 22,39 22,47 22,68
007 B Tornados Fireballs 17 17 23,000 21,49 22,23 22,83 23,07 23,24 23,27 23,36
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 16 16 23,167 17,88 22,92 22,96 23,05 23,16 23,45 23,46
020b K-otic Flyers 2 15 15 23,873 22,17 23,34 23,45 23,73 23,87 23,98 24,87
017A De Polderspringers 14 14 24,197 22,81 23,77 23,78 24,20 24,23 24,35 24,85
011c Cool Runnings 3 13 13 29,593 25,56 25,83 27,34 28,09 29,08 29,27 37,95
004F Country Jumpers 13 1 12 31,070 21,36 21,14 22,74 23,09 26,77 40,89 51,79
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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003A Black Brains 1 31 1 30 17,888 17,72 17,55 17,74 17,91 17,99 17,99 18,15
004A Jolly Jumpers 29 29 17,965 17,70 17,75 17,76 17,99 18,03 18,13 18,13
020A K-otic Flyers 1 29 1 28 18,035 17,87 17,83 17,84 18,06 18,07 18,09 18,32
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 27 18,682 17,84 18,47 18,54 18,55 18,77 18,82 18,94
004C Funny Jumpers 26 26 19,803 18,97 19,56 19,61 19,76 19,89 19,96 20,04
011a Cool Runnings 1 25 25 20,252 18,79 20,17 20,18 20,20 20,27 20,32 20,37
004D Dalton Jumpers 24 24 20,472 19,66 19,97 20,09 20,38 20,54 20,82 21,03
021A Bandits 24 1 23 20,777 20,68 20,38 20,63 20,68 20,75 21,09 21,13
016 A Grasshoppers 1 22 22 20,955 19,99 20,69 20,86 20,97 20,98 21,06 21,17
007 A Tornados 21 21 21,287 19,23 20,95 21,13 21,33 21,35 21,40 21,56
020b K-otic Flyers 2 21 1 20 22,353 22,17 21,36 21,88 22,35 22,73 22,81 22,99
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 19 19 22,657 17,88 22,18 22,21 22,81 22,82 22,96 22,96
016 B Grasshoppers 2 18 18 23,360 21,03 23,18 23,24 23,32 23,42 23,43 23,57
011b Cool Runnings 2 17 17 25,503 21,24 23,37 24,52 25,03 25,12 27,23 27,75
004F Country Jumpers 16 16 26,585 21,36 24,96 26,40 26,49 27,00 27,12 27,54
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
20-07-03

T
O

T
A

A
L

   P
U

N
T

E
N

B
O

N
U

S
   P

U
N

T
E

N

S
U

P
E

R
C

U
P

   P
U

N
T

E
N

G
E

M
ID

D
E

LD
E

 T
IJD

P
LA

A
T

S
IN

G
S

T
IJD



003A Black Brains 1 30 30 17,613 17,55 17,56 17,56 17,57 17,61 17,69 17,69

020A K-otic Flyers 1 30 1 29 17,862 17,83 17,71 17,80 17,88 17,89 17,90 17,99

003B Black Brains 2 28 28 20,202 19,15 19,70 19,99 20,10 20,45 20,47 20,50

007 A Tornados 27 27 20,527 18,90 19,36 19,68 20,41 20,43 21,19 22,09

021A Bandits 27 1 26 20,757 20,38 19,85 20,57 20,59 20,97 21,23 21,33

007 B Tornados Fireballs 26 1 25 21,908 21,49 21,06 21,29 21,95 21,95 22,56 22,64

003C Black Brains 3 24 24 22,233 TIJD! 22,03 22,15 22,18 22,19 22,28 22,57

020b K-otic Flyers 2 23 23 22,560 21,36 22,08 22,23 22,43 22,66 22,85 23,11

021B Bad Bandits 22 22 40,973 (4) TIJD! 24,49 32,27 40,52 66,61
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

TURBO DOGS 
GERAARDSBERGEN



003A Black Brains 1 30 30 17,800 17,55 17,73 17,74 17,77 17,78 17,89 17,89
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 30 1 29 17,822 18,04 17,63 17,63 17,84 17,91 17,93 17,99
004A Jolly Jumpers 28 28 18,043 17,75 17,93 17,95 18,05 18,08 18,10 18,15
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 28 1 27 18,128 17,82 17,80 18,13 18,13 18,16 18,25 18,30
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 1 26 18,238 18,33 18,15 18,16 18,19 18,23 18,29 18,41
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 25 25 18,585 18,07 18,44 18,49 18,57 18,61 18,64 18,76
020A K-otic Flyers 1 24 24 18,803 17,71 18,78 18,79 18,79 18,79 18,83 18,84
011a Cool Runnings 1 24 1 23 18,935 19,19 18,75 18,79 18,83 19,03 19,08 19,13
021A Bandits 23 1 22 19,928 19,85 19,55 19,65 19,98 20,11 20,14 20,14
004C Funny Jumpers 21 21 19,935 19,54 19,89 19,89 19,90 19,91 19,98 20,04
004D Dalton Jumpers 20 20 20,343 19,96 20,14 20,19 20,36 20,42 20,47 20,48
010b B-Boomerangs Fun Team 19 19 20,348 19,69 19,75 19,87 20,38 20,62 20,71 20,76
007 A Tornados 18 18 20,420 18,90 20,08 20,22 20,23 20,37 20,67 20,95
003B Black Brains 2 17 17 20,850 19,15 20,37 20,75 20,82 20,94 21,00 21,22
016 A Grasshoppers 1 16 16 21,102 20,42 20,71 20,77 21,02 21,07 21,37 21,67
004F Country Jumpers 15 15 21,812 21,14 21,21 21,38 21,80 21,91 22,28 22,29
001A Turbo Dogs 14 14 22,065 18,77 21,77 21,81 21,90 22,15 22,28 22,48
011b Cool Runnings 2 13 13 22,525 21,70 22,15 22,32 22,48 22,51 22,72 22,97
016 B Grasshoppers 2 12 12 22,560 21,03 22,21 22,35 22,69 22,70 22,70 22,71
021B Bad Bandits 12 1 11 23,090 24,49 22,05 22,70 23,03 23,08 23,29 24,39
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 11 1 10 23,218 22,49 22,04 22,46 23,11 23,73 23,85 24,12
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 9 9 24,057 21,92 23,48 23,84 24,05 24,14 24,16 24,67
020b K-otic Flyers 2 8 8 25,385 21,36 24,39 24,89 25,33 25,46 26,00 26,24
011c Cool Runnings 3 7 7 26,645 25,56 25,59 26,03 26,40 26,74 27,17 27,94
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
31-08-03
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6 BESTE TIJDEN

BOOMERANGS 
STEEVOORT



003A Black Brains 1 31 1 30 17,548 17,55 17,46 17,49 17,57 17,57 17,60 17,60
004A Jolly Jumpers 30 1 29 17,738 17,75 17,41 17,41 17,46 17,97 18,09 18,09
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 29 1 28 17,857 17,82 17,63 17,73 17,75 17,80 17,98 18,25
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 28 1 27 18,027 18,04 17,77 17,78 17,88 18,02 18,25 18,46
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 1 26 18,290 18,33 17,98 18,18 18,31 18,38 18,43 18,46
021A Bandits 26 1 25 19,447 19,85 19,24 19,29 19,29 19,49 19,59 19,78
003B Black Brains 2 24 24 19,563 19,15 19,25 19,28 19,59 19,61 19,62 20,03
004C Funny Jumpers 23 23 19,695 19,54 19,55 19,63 19,65 19,74 19,77 19,83
007 A Tornados 22 22 19,747 18,90 19,65 19,67 19,72 19,77 19,83 19,84
004D Dalton Jumpers 22 1 21 20,822 19,96 19,88 20,67 20,74 21,03 21,27 21,34
016 A Grasshoppers 1 20 20 20,992 20,42 20,49 20,96 20,99 21,01 21,21 21,29
007 B Tornados Fireballs 20 1 19 21,025 21,06 20,73 20,74 21,11 21,13 21,21 21,23
019A No Time 2 Waste 18 18 21,750 20,73 21,49 21,59 21,61 21,67 22,06 22,08
016 B Grasshoppers 2 17 17 21,818 21,03 21,43 21,51 21,64 21,97 22,07 22,29
005 A Flying Dutch 16 16 21,962 20,42 21,20 21,35 22,24 22,29 22,32 22,37
003C Black Brains 3 16 1 15 22,598 22,03 21,01 21,47 21,60 21,70 21,82 27,99
017A De Polderspringers 14 14 24,758 22,81 23,26 23,55 24,84 25,28 25,73 25,89

Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
07-09-03
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003A Black Brains 1 31 1 30 17,808 17,46 17,45 17,74 17,84 17,84 17,93 18,05
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 30 1 29 17,942 17,63 17,38 17,86 17,93 17,96 18,23 18,29
004A Jolly Jumpers 28 28 17,963 17,41 17,43 17,47 18,14 18,17 18,23 18,34
004B Lucky Jumpers 28 1 27 18,062 17,98 17,47 18,01 18,17 18,20 18,23 18,29
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 26 26 18,312 17,63 18,02 18,12 18,18 18,47 18,51 18,57
020A K-otic Flyers 1 25 25 18,985 17,71 18,69 18,74 19,08 19,09 19,13 19,18
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 24 24 19,197 18,35 19,00 19,12 19,18 19,25 19,27 19,36
021A Bandits 24 1 23 19,260 19,24 18,90 19,08 19,21 19,27 19,49 19,61
007 A Tornados 22 22 19,653 19,36 19,36 19,46 19,62 19,77 19,77 19,94
003B Black Brains 2 21 21 19,670 19,25 19,39 19,66 19,67 19,69 19,80 19,81
011a Cool Runnings 1 20 20 19,708 18,75 19,14 19,46 19,89 19,90 19,92 19,94
004C Funny Jumpers 19 19 19,723 19,55 19,55 19,58 19,64 19,83 19,85 19,89
001A Turbo Dogs 18 18 19,930 18,77 19,76 19,80 19,94 19,95 20,04 20,09
004D Dalton Jumpers 17 17 20,407 19,88 19,94 20,43 20,47 20,48 20,53 20,59
003C Black Brains 3 17 1 16 20,960 21,01 20,67 20,68 20,86 21,11 21,17 21,27
020b K-otic Flyers 2 16 1 15 21,350 21,36 20,90 21,27 21,33 21,36 21,51 21,73
016 B Grasshoppers 2 14 14 22,250 21,43 21,72 21,88 22,31 22,48 22,54 22,57
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 14 1 13 22,310 22,04 21,82 21,93 22,06 22,36 22,82 22,87
004F Country Jumpers 12 12 22,822 21,14 22,19 22,78 22,87 22,98 23,04 23,07
007 B Tornados Fireballs 11 11 22,830 20,73 22,43 22,79 22,83 22,87 23,01 23,05
011b Cool Runnings 2 11 1 10 22,872 21,70 21,67 22,67 22,97 23,04 23,43 23,45
018A Target Balls 9 9 23,142 TIJD! 22,15 22,25 22,26 23,44 24,02 24,73
006 A Thunderdogs 1 8 8 23,702 20,12 23,47 23,60 23,64 23,68 23,80 24,02
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 7 7 23,718 21,92 23,54 23,62 23,62 23,82 23,83 23,88
017A De Polderspringers 6 6 24,220 22,81 23,67 23,77 24,18 24,30 24,57 24,74
021B Bad Bandits 5 5 24,763 22,05 23,89 24,39 24,40 24,79 25,46 25,65
001B Turbo Dogs Too 4 4 26,510 19,72 26,24 26,37 26,39 26,44 26,54 27,08
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 4 1 3 28,457 Nieuw 27,89 28,14 28,18 28,57 28,94 29,02

Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
21-09-03
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004A Jolly Jumpers 30 30 17,552 17,41 17,45 17,50 17,51 17,57 17,60 17,68
003A Black Brains 1 29 29 17,590 17,45 17,49 17,58 17,59 17,62 17,63 17,63
015 A Lupus Need 4 Speed 28 28 17,665 17,38 17,38 17,47 17,53 17,79 17,89 17,93
004B Lucky Jumpers 27 27 18,240 17,47 17,81 18,17 18,21 18,24 18,43 18,58
010a B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 27 1 26 18,393 18,35 18,02 18,18 18,41 18,55 18,60 18,60
011a Cool Runnings 1 26 1 25 18,497 18,75 18,22 18,31 18,54 18,57 18,65 18,69
020A K-otic Flyers 1 24 24 18,740 17,71 18,63 18,65 18,69 18,79 18,84 18,84
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 23 23 18,772 17,63 18,27 18,61 18,83 18,91 18,98 19,03
001A Turbo Dogs 23 1 22 18,975 18,77 18,68 18,89 18,95 19,02 19,04 19,27
003B Black Brains 2 21 21 19,483 19,25 19,27 19,42 19,51 19,55 19,57 19,58
021A Bandits 20 20 19,510 18,90 19,13 19,43 19,53 19,57 19,70 19,70
004C Funny Jumpers 20 1 19 19,537 19,55 19,25 19,53 19,55 19,57 19,65 19,67
007 A Tornados 19 1 18 19,665 19,36 19,19 19,38 19,44 19,83 19,91 20,24
016 A Grasshoppers 1 18 1 17 20,350 20,49 20,09 20,19 20,25 20,38 20,53 20,66
003C Black Brains 3 17 1 16 20,522 20,67 20,31 20,33 20,55 20,59 20,66 20,69
004D Dalton Jumpers 16 1 15 20,705 19,88 19,83 20,48 20,55 20,97 21,11 21,29
006 A Thunderdogs 1 14 14 21,212 20,12 20,42 21,02 21,18 21,32 21,53 21,80
007 B Tornados Fireballs 13 13 21,405 20,73 21,24 21,29 21,33 21,43 21,50 21,64
015 b Lupus Double Trouble 13 1 12 21,817 21,82 21,33 21,86 21,90 21,90 21,91 22,00
011b Cool Runnings 2 11 11 22,018 21,67 21,81 21,86 21,90 22,14 22,19 22,21
020b K-otic Flyers 2 10 10 22,085 20,90 21,40 21,67 22,24 22,25 22,39 22,56
017A De Polderspringers 10 1 9 22,482 23,26 21,53 21,91 22,19 23,01 23,06 23,19
004F Country Jumpers 9 9 22,482 21,21 22,24 22,39 22,43 22,48 22,63 22,72
021B Bad Bandits 8 1 7 22,492 22,05 22,01 22,34 22,58 22,62 22,68 22,72
016 B Grasshoppers 2 6 6 23,908 21,43 23,21 23,50 23,68 23,87 24,55 24,64
001B Turbo Dogs Too 5 5 24,508 19,72 19,90 21,79 22,73 24,87 28,76 29,00
020C K-otic Flyers Fun 5 1 4 25,198 27,89 24,32 24,79 25,08 25,58 25,60 25,82
011c Cool Runnings 3 4 1 3 25,742 25,56 24,78 25,32 25,39 25,98 26,42 26,56
001D Turbo Dogs All in 2 2 41,250 23,49 29,39 34,14 34,58 41,33 53,06 55,00
006 B Thunderdogs 2 1 1 46,412 (5) 26,09 26,51 37,72 46,34 47,69 73,80
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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